
Company

Fabbri 1905 
Via Emilia Ponente, 276 – 40132 Bologna (BO)

Address of the production site

Via Emilia, 82/A – 40011 Anzola dell’Emilia (BO) 

Item code Range Item

9981245 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup

9110916 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 120g jars

9110978 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 230g jars

9961136 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 230 g. Jars

9961138 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 230 g. Jars

9110909 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 400g jars

9961115 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 400 g. Jars

9961156 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 600 g. Jars

9961159 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 600 g. Jars

9961161 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 600 g. Jars

9981168 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 600 g. Jars

9400192 Amarena Strained Fruits Amarena Fabbri Colata, in 4.5 kg Pails

9110976 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 230g jars

9122501 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9135050 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 1850 g. Tins

9135055 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 1850 g. Tins

9122511 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9122516 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9122521 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9122561 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9122566 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9132516 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9250310 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in 10 kg Box

9621010 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 12.5 kg. Pails

9971246 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 12.5 kg. Pails

9971239 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 2750 g. Tins

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9971241 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 2750 g. Tins

9971244 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 2750 g. Tins

9961236 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 3200 g. Tins

9981246 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 3200 g. Tins

9981248 Amarena Candied Wild Cherries in Syrup, in 3200 g. Tins

9110815 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 1250g tins

9110817 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 1250g tins

9110901 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 1200g jars

9110966 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 600g jars

9250278 Amarena Drained Candied Wild Cherries in 10 kg Box

9122506 Amarena Candied wild cherries in syrup in 3200g tins

9225616 Coating Dark Chocolate Sticks Coating, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225619 Coating Pistachio Sticks Coating, in 3.8 kg Pails

9231007 Cocoa Cacao B.O, in 1 kg Bags

9230502 Cocoa Cacao, 5 kg

9233610 Powder Chocolate Chococioc Più, 1 kg

9225547 Stracciatella Crockantella, 3.3 kg Pails

9225526 Marbling Crockoloso Almond/Pine, in 4 kg Pails

9225528 Marbling Crockoloso Hazelnut, in 3.9 kg Pails

9228481 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Super 

9225753 Paste Delipaste Apricot, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225756 Paste Delipaste Pineapple, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225536 Paste Delipaste Peanuts, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225743 Paste Delipaste Orange, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225806 Paste Delipaste Azzurrokrem, in 1.5 kg Tins

9625001 Paste Delipaste banana, in 13 kg pails

9225759 Paste Delipaste Banana, in 1.5 kg Tins

9625059 Paste Delipaste Coffee (Moka), in 12 kg pails

9228483 Paste Delipaste Coffee (Moka), in 4.5 kg Pails

9225437 Paste Delipaste Coffee (Moka), in 1.5 kg Tins

9228486 Paste Delipaste Caramel, in 4.5 kg Pails

9225497 Paste Caramel Delipaste, in 1.5 kg Tins

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9226606 Paste Chocolate Delipaste, in 1.2 kg Tins

9225540 Paste Delipaste Chocolate, in 4.1 kg Pails

9226706 Paste Delipaste Chocolate, in 1.2 kg Tins

9225495 Paste Delipaste Crostata, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225762 Paste Delipaste Strawberry, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225763 Paste Delipaste Strawberry, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225765 Paste Delipaste Wild Fruits, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225719 Paste Delipaste Passion Fruit (Maracuja), in 1.5 kg Tins

9226612 Paste Gianduia Delipaste, in 1.2 kg Tins

9625086 Paste Gianduia Delipaste in 12 kg pails

9225504 Paste Gianduia Delipaste, in 4 kg Pails

9225503 Paste Gianduia Delipaste, in 4.3 kg Pails

9226712 Paste Delipaste Gianduia, in 1.2 kg Tins

9225731 Paste Delipaste Kiwi, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225768 Paste Delipaste Raspberry, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225512 Paste Delipaste Mandorlata, in 3.9 kg Pails

9225516 Paste Delipaste Roasted Almond, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225722 Paste Delipaste Mango, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225409 Paste Delipaste Marron Glaces, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225769 Paste Delipaste Green Apple, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225702 Paste Delipaste Melon

9225703 Paste Delipaste Melon, in 1.5 kg Tins

9952262 Paste Delipaste White Mint, in 1.5 kg tins

9225483 Paste Delipaste Green Mint, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225482 Paste Delipaste Mint, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225774 Paste Delipaste Blueberry, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225710 Paste Delipaste Blackberry, in 1.5 kg Tins

9226700 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Cremosa, 1 kg Tins

9225577 Paste Delipaste Walnut, in 4 kg Pails

9226777 Paste Delipaste Walnut, in 1.2 kg Tins

9225488 Paste Delipaste Gingerband, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225400 Paste Delipaste Panna Cotta, in 1.5 kg Tins

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9225777 Paste Delipaste Peach, in 1.5 kg Tins

9226704 Paste Delipaste Pistachio 100%, in 1 kg Tins

9225523 Paste Delipaste Pure Pistachio Bollo Oro, in 3.6 kg Pails

9226610 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine, in 1.2 kg Tins

9225507 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine, in 4.1 kg Pails

9225522 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine/F, in 4.3 kg Pails

9982255 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine, Nat., in 4.4 kg Pails

9225546 Paste Delipaste Pure Pistachio, No color, in 3.6 kg Pails

9982254 Paste Delipaste Rumba, in 1.4 kg Tins

9225510 Paste Delipaste Stracciatella, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225426 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Bourbon, in 1.5 kg Tins

9972254 Paste Delipaste Vanilla France, in 1.5 kg Tins

9953260 Paste Delipaste Vanilla S/U, in 4.7 kg Pails

9952369 Paste Delipaste Vanilla S/U, in 1.5 kg tins

9225428 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Super, in 1.5 kg Tins

9228490 Paste Delipaste Vanilla, in 4.7 kg Pails

9225404 Paste Delipaste Vanilla, in 1.5 kg Tins

9228501 Paste Delipaste Cotton Candy Flavour, in 4.5 kg Pails

9225413 Paste Delipaste Zuppa Inglese, in 1.5 kg Tins

9235323 Compunds Fabbrilemon, in 1 kg Bags

9100311 Candied Strawberry Strawberry opaline in 600g jars

9420068 Candied Strawberry Fragolosa, in 3200 g. Tins

9400449 Gelatin Frescafrutta Gelée, in 1.45 kg Tins

9409010 Nappage Chocolate Icing, in 4.5 kg Pails

9404084 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Maple, in 900 g Bottles 

9401019 Gourmet sauce Dark Chocolate, in 950 g Bottles

9404053 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Gold Choco Fondente, in 800 g Bottles

9404049 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Strawberry, in 950 g Bottles

9404082 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Gold Pistachio, in 850 g Bottles

9404047 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Kiwi, in 950 g Bottles

9404043 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Raspberry, in 950 g Bottles

9404046 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Limoncello, in 950 g Bottles

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9404028 Gourmet sauce Gourmet Sauce Gold Hazelnut, 800 g Bottles

9401040 Gourmet sauce Yellow Peach, in 950 g Bottles

9401035 Gourmet sauce Tropical Blue, in 950 g Bottles

9962322 Paste Gran Fondente, on 2.5kg Bags

9236535 Base Granatina, in 1 kg Bags

9150861 Syrups Mint Syrup Inventabibite, in 1 L PET Containers

9401065 Gourmet sauce Kroccant Chocolate, Export in 950 g Bottles

9962400 Paste Lemon L, 1 kg

9154725 Syrups Mixy Cafe Hazelnut, in 165 ml. PET Containers

9157345 Syrups Mixybar Organic Mint, in 1 L Bottles

9155421 Syrups Mixy Cafe Amaretto, in 1 L PET Containers

9154705 Syrups Mixy Cafe Amaretto, in 165 ml. PET Containers

9154756 Syrups Mixy Cafe Caramel, in 165 ml. PET Containers

9155458 Syrups Mixy Cafe Chocolate, in 1 L PET Containers

9155424 Syrups Mixy Cafe Hazelnut, in 1 L PET Containers

9155418 Syrups Mixy Cafe Strawberry Syrup, in 1 L Bottles

9154765 Syrups Mixy Cafe Vanilla, in 165 ml. PET Containers

9154766 Syrups Mixy Cafe Vanilla, in 165 ml. PET Containers

9150900 Syrups Mixybar Amaretto, in 1 L PET Bottles

9156660 Syrups Banana Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9150910 Syrups Mixybar Caramel, in 1 L PET Bottles

9150915 Syrups Mixybar Chocolate, in 1 L PET Bottles

9159665 Syrups Mixybar Strawberry, 1 L bottles

9159666 Syrups Strawberry Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9156461 Syrups Kiwi Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9152661 Syrups Lime Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9157661 Syrups Lemon Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9166013 Syrups Passion Fruit Mixybar, in 1.3 kg HDPE Containers

9159861 Syrups Alpine Mint Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9156260 Syrups Mixybar White Glacial Mint, in 1 L PET Bottles

9157366 Syrups Mint Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9150940 Syrups Mixybar Hazelnut, in 1 L PET Bottles

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9157130 Syrups Orzata Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9159561 Syrups Papaya Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9159760 Syrups Tropical Blu Mixybar, in 1 L PET Containers

9150935 Syrups Mixybar Vanilla, in 1 L PET Bottles

9155504 Syrups Mixyfree Caramel, in 1 L Bottles

9155510 Syrups Mixyfree Hazelnut, in 1 L Bottles

9155511 Syrups Mixyfree Vanilla, in 1 L Bottles

9409015 Nappage Nappage Apricot, in 4.5 kg Pails

9954900 Nappage Nappage Amarena FG, in 4.5 kg Pails

9409024 Nappage Nappage Lemon, in 4.5 kg Pails

9409009 Nappage Nappage Passionfruit, in 4.5 kg Pails

9409001 Nappage Nappage Neutral, in 4.5 kg Pails

9409019 Nappage Nappage Pistachio, in 4.5 kg Pails

9409027 Nappage Nappage Cotton Candy, in 4.5 kg Pails

9234601 Neutro Neutralfive Cream, in 1 kg Bags

9623000 Neutro Neutralfive Cream, 10 kg

9234600 Neutro Neutralfive Fruit, in 1 kg Bags

9236043 Neutro Neutro 10 C, in 1 kg Bags

9234814 Base Nevefrutta in 2.5 kg bags

3309605 Base Nucleo Core Nevepann 50 C

9226496 Paste Hazelnut Bollo Oro, in 3.5 kg Pails

9226499 Paste Hazelnut Cremosa Export with pieces, in 3.5 kg Tins

9226484 Paste Hazelnut "Cremosa" EXPORT, in 3.5 kg Pails

9226072 Paste Hazelnut "Cremosa" Italia, in 10 kg Pails

9226486 Paste Hazelnut "Cremosa" Italia, in 3.5 kg Pails

9226493 Paste Hazelnut Export, in 3.5 kg Pails

9226490 Paste Hazelnut Italia, in 3.5 kg Pails

9440233 Purées Passata Apricot for Croissants, in 4.5 kg Pails

9440235 Purées Passata Apricot for Jam Tarts, in 4.5 kg Pails

9440246 Purées Apple Passata, in 4.5 kg Pails

9440242 Purées Peach Passata, in 4.5 kg Pails

9225439 Paste Lemon Paste, in 1.5 kg Tins

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9625074 Paste Vanilla Paste, in 13 kg pails

9235802 Paste Pastovocrem, in 1.4 kg Jars

9235804 Paste Pastovocrem, in 1.4 kg Jars

9226604 Paste Pistachio 100%, in 1 kg Tins

9226525 Paste Pistachio 100%, in 3.6 kg Pails

9225519 Decorations Hazelnut Praline, in 4.3 kg Pails

9440263 Purées Apricot Filling with Maltitol, in 4.5 kg Pails

9159320 Syrups Lemonkiwi Syrup, in 560 ml PET Containers

9158120 Syrups Mentorzata Syrup, in 560 ml PET Containers

9153101 Syrups Amaretto Syrup, in 390g Glass Containers

9153158 Syrups Caramel Syrup, in 390g Glass Containers

9157820 Syrups Cedrata Syrup, in 560 ml PET Containers

9159617 Syrups Strawberry Syrup, in 560 ml PET Containers

9157619 Syrups Lemon Syrup, in 560 ml PET Containers

9157327 Syrups Organic Mint Syrup Inventabibite, in 560 ml Bottles

9157419 Syrups Mint Syrup Cristallina, in 560 ml PET Containers

9157322 Syrups Mint Syrup Inventabibite, in 560 ml PET Containers

9157521 Syrups Peppermint Syrup, in 560 ml Bottles

9153115 Syrups Hazelnut Syrup, in 390g Glass Containers

9151460 Syrups Orzata Syrup, in 1 L PET Containers

9157119 Syrups Orzata Syrup, in 560 ml PET Containers

9153119 Syrups Vanilla Syrup, in 390g Glass Containers

9153185 Syrups Lime Syrup, in 560 ml. PET Containers

9153125 Syrups Organic Mint Syrup, in 300 ml. Bottles

9225204 Complete Products Simplé Delicate Lemon Flavour, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225203 Complete Products Simplè Strong Lemon Flavour, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225219 Complete Products Simplé Apricot, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225209 Complete Products Pineapple Simplé, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225258 Complete Products Simplé Watermelon, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225206 Complete Products Simplé Banana, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225090 Complete Products Simplé Chocolate, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225029 Complete Products Simplé Cola, in 1.5 kg Tins

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9225095 Complete Products Simplé Glace Blué, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225244 Complete Products Simplé kiwi, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225237 Complete Products Simplé Raspberry, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225284 Complete Products Simplé Mango, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225072 Complete Products Simplé Mint in 1.5 kg Tins

9225227 Complete Products Simplé Blueberry, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225228 Complete Products Simplé Mojito, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225247 Complete Products Simplé Papaya, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225257 Complete Products Simplé Pear Williams, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225222 Complete Products Yellow Peach Simplé, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225085 Complete Products Simplé Cotton Candy, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225099 Complete Products Simplé Zuppa Inglese, in 1.5 kg Tins 

9983577 Base Superpastogel Banana, in 4.5 kg Pails

9158203 Syrups Cola Syrupmatic, in 3 kg PET Containers

9157325 Syrups Mint Syrupmatic, in 3 kg PET Containers

9401014 Gourmet sauce Caramel Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9404014 Gourmet sauce Caramel Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9401079 Gourmet sauce Mint Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9404079 Gourmet sauce Mint Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9404040 Gourmet sauce Yellow Peach Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9401021 Gourmet sauce Topping Amarena, in 950 g Bottles

9404021 Gourmet sauce Topping Amarena, in 950 g Bottles

9401074 Gourmet sauce Orange Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9404074 Gourmet sauce Orange Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9404035 Gourmet sauce Tropical Blue Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9400269 Marbling Pineapple Marbling with Pulp, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400273 Marbling Caramelized Figs Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400220 Marbling Caramel Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400280 Marbling Passion Fruit Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400253 Marbling Raspberry Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400254 Marbling Lime Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400276 Marbling Lemon Marbling with pieces, in 4.5 kg Pails

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9400282 Marbling Marbling Mango with Pieces, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400260 Marbling Strawberry Marbling, in 4.3 kg Pails

9400252 Marbling Peach Marbling with pieces, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400256 Marbling Amaren Export Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400231 Marbling Light Amarena Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9984054 Marbling Amarena Marbling Nat., in 4.5 kg Pails

9400271 Marbling Orange Marbling with pieces, in 4.5 kg Pails

Star-D Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.

Item code Range Item

9233615 Powder Chocolate Chococioc, 1 kg

9234808 Base Nevepann 50 F in 2.5 kg bags

9234810 Base Nevepann 50 C

9234812 Base Gran Cioccolato, in 2.5 kg bags

9236321 Complete products Simplé Dark Chocolate in 1.5 kg

9623019 Base Base 50 Fruit, in 10 kg Pails

9225088 Complete products Simplé Cremolpann, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225097 Complete products Simplé Hazelnut, in 1.45 kg containers

9225098 Complete products Simplé Pistachio, in 1.45 kg containers

9225212 Complete products Simplé Coconut, in 1.5 kg Containers

9225430 Paste Delipaste Biscotti, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225438 Paste Delipaste Cappuccino, in 1.4 kg Tins

9225485 Paste Delipaste Nata, in 1.5 kg Tins

9225491 Paste Delipaste Almond, in 1.35 kg Tins

Star-K Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9225500 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut & Cocoa, in 4.2 kg Pails

9225513 Paste Delipaste Nocciolato Bianco, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225514 Paste Delipaste Lello, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225518 Paste Delipaste White Chocolate, in 4.1 kg Pails

9225518 Paste Delipaste White Chocolate, in 4.1 kg Pails

9225532 Marbling Peanuts Marbling, in 4.2 kg Pails

9225541 Marbling Hazelnut & Cocoa Marbling in 4.2 kg Pails

9225542 Marbling Nutty Marbling, in 4.2 kg Pails

9225610 Coating White Chocolate Sticks Coating, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225610 Coating White Chocolate Sticks Coating, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225622 Coating Cotton Candy Sticks Coating, in 3.8 kg Pails

9225706 Paste Delipaste Coconut, in 1.35 kg Tins

9226500 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut & Cocoa, in 3.2 kg Pails

9226529 Paste Delipaste Pistachio, in 3.6 kg Pails

9226545 Stracciatella White Stracciatella, in 3.8 kg Pails

9226585 Paste Hazelnut Praline Delipaste, in 1 Kg Tins

9226742 Marbling Nutty Marbling, in 1.2 kg Tins

9234811 Base Nevepann 50 C, in 2 kg Bags

9236001 Base Base 50 Fruit, in 1 kg Bags

9236045 Paste Pamatis, in 1 kg Bags

9236048 Paste Mascarpone 40, in 1 kg Bags

9236054 Paste Yog 30 Vit E Yoghito, in 1 kg Bags

9236318 Complete products Simplé Coccobello, in 1 kg Bags

9400223 Marbling Salted Butter Caramel Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400225 Marbling Mou Marbling, in 4.5 kg Pails

9400920 Paste Delipaste Leche Merengada, in 4.5 kg Pails

9401006 Topping Coffee Topping, in 900 g Bottles

9401007 Topping Topping Choco-Bianco, in 950 g Bottles

9401011 Topping Chocolate Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9401013 Gourmet Sauce Chocolate Sauce, in 950 g Bottles

9401027 Gourmet Sauce Hazelnut Sauce, in 950 g Bottles

9401030 Topping Topping Hazelnut & Chocolate, in 800 g Bottles

Star-D Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9401033 Gourmet Sauce Nocciola-Cioccolato Sauce, in 800 g Bottles

9401033 Gourmet Sauce Nocciola-Cioccolato Sauce, in 800 g Bottles

9401055 Gourmet Sauce White Chocolate Sauce, in 950 g Bottles

9401057 Gourmet Sauce Vanilla Sauce, in 950 g Bottles

9401060 Gourmet Sauce Caramel Mou Sauce, in 950 g Bottles

9401062 Topping Chocolate Topping with Chili Pepper, in 950 g Bottles

9404003 Gourmet Sauce Gourmet Sauce Dulce de Leche, in 950 g Bottles

9404006 Topping Coffee Topping, in 900 g Bottles

9404007 Gourmet Sauce Gourmet Sauce Choco-Bianco, in 950 g Bottles

9404007 Topping Topping Choco-Bianco, in 950 g Bottles

9404009 Gourmet Sauce Gourmet Sauce Cocoa, in 950 g Bottles

9404011 Topping Chocolate Topping, in 950 g Bottles

9404030 Topping Topping Hazelnut & Chocolate, in 800 g Bottles

9404067 Gourmet Sauce Gourmet Sauce Coconut, in 900 g Bottles

9408006 Mini Topping Chocolate Minitopping, in 225 g Bottles

9952244 Paste Delipaste Pistachio w/Pieces, in 1.5 kg Containers

9955007 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine S/U in 4.2 kg Pails

9960170 Gourmet Sauce Kroccant Choco-Bianco Topping, in 780 g Bottles

9962324 Base Superpanna CF, in 2.5 kg Bags

9964028 Topping Topping Hazelnut Export, in 950 g Bottles

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be prepared with ingredients  
and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.

Item code Range Item

3309605 Base Nucleo Nevepann 50 C

9009003 Topping Gourmet Sauce Amarena G § 950 G

Star-D Kosher Certification

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be 
prepared with ingredients and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.



Item code Range Item

9009008 Topping Gourmet Sauce Cocoa G 900 G

9009011 Topping Gourmet Sauce Chocolate G 950 G 

9009014 Topping Gourmet Sauce Caramel G 950 G 

9009015 Topping Gourmet Sauce Strawberry G § 950 G 

9009200 Complete Products Cuor Di Frutta Coconut 1,5 Kg

9009206 Complete Products Cuor Di Frutta Melon § 1,5 Kg

9009208 Complete Products Cuor Di Frutta Banana 1,5 Kg

9009210 Complete Products Cuor Di Frutta Strawberry § 1,5 Kg

9009215 Complete Products Cuor Di Frutta Peach § 1,5 Kg

9009216 Complete Products Cuor Di Frutta Pineapple 1,5 Kg

9009225 Base Basegel 1,5 Kg

9090403 Syrups Syrupmatic Almond Milk 3 Kg

9090419 Syrups Almond Milk Syrup 560 Ml

9100311 Candied Strawberry Strawberry Opaline 600 Gr

9110813 Amarena Amarena In Ca 1,250 Kg Tin

9110814 Amarena Amarena In Ca 1,250 Kg Tin

9110815 Amarena Amarena In Cn § 1,250 Kg Tin

9110817 Amarena Amarena In Cn § 1,250 Kg Tin

9110901 Amarena Amarena Maxiopaline § 1,200 Kg

9110902 Amarena Amarena Maxiopaline 1,200 Kg

9110913 Amarena Amarena 16/18 Pet Ca 1 Kg

9110915 Amarena Amarena 120 Gr

9110916 Amarena Amarena § 120 Gr

9110965 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 Gr

9110966 Amarena Amarena Opaline § 600 Gr

9110975 Amarena Amarena 230 Gr

9110976 Amarena Amarena § 230 Gr

9122500 Amarena Amarena 16/18 § 3,2 Kg

9122501 Amarena Amarena 16/18 § 3,2 Kg

9122505 Amarena Amarena Tf 16/18 3,2 Kg

9122506 Amarena Amarena Tf 16/18 § 3,2 Kg

9122510 Amarena Amarena 18/20 3,2 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be prepared with ingredients  
and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.
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9122511 Amarena Amarena 18/20 § 3,2 Kg

9122515 Amarena Amarena Tf 18/20 3,2 Kg

9122516 Amarena Amarena Tf 18/20 § 3,2 Kg

9122520 Amarena Amarena Magnum 3,2 Kg

9122521 Amarena Amarena Magnum § 3,2 Kg

9122561 Amarena Amarena Bg 18/20 § 3,2 Kg

9122566 Amarena Amarena Tf Bg 18/20 § 3,2 Kg

9132515 Amarena Amarenata Tf 18/20 3,2 Kg

9132516 Amarena Amarenata Tf 18/20 § 3,2 Kg

9135050 Amarena Drained Amarena 1,850

9135055 Amarena Drained Amarena With Pieces 1,850

9140006 Ready-to-Use drink Almond Milk In 1 L Brik

9140020 Ready-to-Use drink Almond Milk In 200 Ml Brik

9150119 Syrups Almond Drink 560 Ml

9150140 Syrups Almond Milk Mixybar 1L

9150319 Syrups Coconut Syrup 550 Ml

9150360 Syrups Coconut Mixybar 1000 Ml

9150660 Syrups Almond Drink 1 L

9150861 Syrups Mint Syrup § 1 L

9150900 Syrups Amaretto Mixybar 1 L

9150910 Syrups Caramel Mixybar 1 L

9150915 Syrups Chocolate Mixybar 1 L

9150935 Syrups Vanilla Mixybar 1 L

9150940 Syrups Hazelnut Mixybar 1 L

9151161 Syrups Amarena Syrup § 1 L

9151460 Syrups Orzata Syrup 1 L

9152661 Syrups Lime Mixybar § 1 L 

9152761 Syrups Green Apple Mixybar 1 L

9152860 Syrups Cola Mixybar 1 L 

9153101 Syrups Amaretto Syrup 390 g

9153103 Syrups Cinnamon Syrup 390 g

9153115 Syrups Hazelnut syrup 390 g

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be prepared with ingredients  
and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.
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9153119 Syrups Vanilla Syrup 390 g

9153128 Syrups Coffè Syrup 390 g

9153154 Syrups Cinnamon Syrup 390 g

9153158 Syrups Caramel Syrup 390 g

9153166 Syrups Hazelnut syrup 390 g

9153170 Syrups Vanila syrup 390 g

9153185 Syrups Lime Syrup § 560 Ml

9154705 Syrups Amaretto Mixycafè 165 Ml

9154724 Syrups Hazelnut Mixycafè 165 Ml

9154725 Syrups Hazelnut Mixycafè 165 Ml

9154756 Syrups Caramel Mixycafè 165 Ml

9154765 Syrups Vanilla Mixycafè 165 Ml

9154766 Syrups Vanilla Mixycafè 165 Ml

9155418 Syrups Strawberry Mixycafè 1 L

9155421 Syrups Amaretto Mixycafè 1 L

9155424 Syrups Hazelnut Mixycafè 1 L

9155456 Syrups Caramel Mixycafè 1 L

9155458 Syrups Chocolate Mixycafè 1 L

9155465 Syrups Vanilla Mixycafè 1 L

9155504 Syrups Caramel Mixyfree 1 L

9155510 Syrups Hazelnut Mixyfree 1 L

9155511 Syrups Vanilla Mixyfree 1 L

9156260 Syrups White Glacial Mint 1 L 

9156461 Syrups Kiwi Mixybar § 1 L

9156461 Syrups Kiwi Mixybar 1 L

9156660 Syrups Banana Mixybar 1 L

9157022 Syrups Amarena Syrup § 560 Ml

9157061 Syrups Amarena Mixybar § 1 L

9157119 Syrups Orzata Syrup 560 Ml

9157130 Syrups Orzata Mixybar 1 L

9157221 Syrups Mint Syrup 560 Ml

9157322 Syrups Mint Syrup § 560 Ml

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be prepared with ingredients  
and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.
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9157325 Syrups Syrupmatic Mint § 3 Kg

9157327 Syrups Organic Mint Syrup 560 Ml

9157345 Syrups Organic Mint Mixybar 1 L

9157364 Syrups Mint Zero Mixybar § 1 L

9157366 Syrups Mint Mixybar § 1 L

9157419 Syrups Mint Syrup Cristallina 560 Ml

9157619 Syrups Lemon Syrup 560 Ml

9157661 Syrups Lemon Mixybar 1 L

9157820 Syrups Cedrata Syrup § 560 Ml

9157921 Syrups Raspberry Syrup § 560 Ml

9157961 Syrups Raspberry Mixybar § 1 L

9158120 Syrups Mentorzata Syrup § 560 Ml

9158203 Syrups Syrupmatic Cola 3 Kg

9159060 Syrups Ananas Mixybar 1 L

9159320 Syrups Lemonkiwi Syrup § 560 Ml

9159561 Syrups Papaya Mixybar § 1 L

9159617 Syrups Strawberry Syrup § 560 Ml

9159665 Syrups Strawberry Mixybar 1 L

9159666 Syrups Strawberry Mixyfruit § 1 L

9159760 Syrups Mixybar Tropical Blu 1 L 

9159861 Syrups Mint Alpine Mixybar § 1 L

9166002 Syrups White Peach Mixyfruit § 1,3 Kg

9166004 Syrups Strawberry Mixyfruit § 1 ,3 Kg

9166007 Syrups Cranberry Mixyfruit § 1,3 Kg

9166013 Syrups Passion Fruit Maracuja Mixyfruit § 1,3 Kg

9166102 Syrups White Peach Mixyfruit § 1,3 Kg

9166104 Syrups Strawberry Mixyfruit § 1,3 Kg

9166107 Syrups Cranberry Mixyfruit § 1,3 Kg

9166113 Syrups Passion Fruit Maracuja Mixyfruit § 1,3 Kg

9225029 Complete Products Simplé Cola 1,5 Kg

9225055 Neutro Neutral 1,5 Kg

9225072 Complete Products Simplé Mint 1,5 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be prepared with ingredients  
and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.
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9225085 Complete Products Simplé Cotton Candy 1,5 Kg

9225087 Complete Products Simplé Basegel 1,5 Kg

9225088 Complete Products Simplé Cremolpann 1,5 Kg

9225090 Complete Products Simplé Chocolate 1,450 Kg

9225095 Complete Products Simplé Glace Bleué 1,5 Kg *

9225097 Complete Products Simplé Hazelnut 1,450 Kg

9225098 Complete Products Simplé Pistachio 1,450 Kg

9225202 Complete Products Simplé Amalfi Lemon 1,5 Kg

9225203 Complete Products Simplé Strong Lemon Flavour 1,5 Kg

9225204 Complete Products Simplé Delicate Lemon Flavour 1,5 Kg

9225206 Complete Products Simplé Banana 1,5 Kg

9225207 Complete Products Simplé Strawberry § 1,5 Kg

9225209 Complete Products Simplé Pineapple 1,5 Kg

9225212 Complete Products Simplé Coconut 1,5 Kg

9225219 Complete Products Simplé Apricot § 1,5 Kg

9225222 Complete Products Simplé Yellow Peach § 1,5 Kg

9225226 Complete Products Simplé Melon § 1,5 Kg

9225227 Complete Products Simplé Blueberry 1,5 Kg

9225228 Complete Products Simplé Mojito 1,5 Kg

9225237 Complete Products Simplé Raspberry 1,5 Kg

9225239 Complete Products Simplé Wild Fruits 1,5 Kg

9225244 Complete Products Simplé Kiwi 1,5 Kg

9225248 Complete Products Simplé Papaya § 1,5 Kg

9225257 Complete Products Simplé Pear 1,5 Kg

9225258 Complete Products Simplé Pineapple 1,5 Kg

9225279 Complete Products Simplé Green Apple § 1,5 Kg

9225400 Paste Delipaste Panna Cotta 1,5 Kg

9225409 Paste Delipaste Marron Glacés 1,5 Kg

9225413 Paste Delipaste Zuppa Inglese 1,5 Kg

9225426 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Bourbon 1,5 Kg

9225428 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Super § 1,5 Kg

9225430 Paste Delipaste Biscuits 1,5 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be prepared with ingredients  
and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.
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9225437 Paste Delipaste Coffee (Moka) 1,45 Kg

9225438 Paste Delipaste Cappuccino 1,4 Kg

9225439 Paste Pasta Lemon 1,5 Kg

9225482 Paste Delipaste Mint 1,5 Kg

9225483 Paste Delipaste Mint § 1,5 Kg

9225485 Paste Delipaste Nata 1,5 Kg

9225491 Paste Delipaste Almond 1,35 Kg

9225495 Paste Delipaste Crostata § 1,5 Kg

9225497 Paste Delipaste Caramel 1,5 Kg

9225500 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Cocoa 4,2 Kg

9225503 Paste Delipaste Gianduia 4,3 Kg

9225504 Paste Delipaste Gianduia Nocciolato 4 Kg

9225507 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine 4,1 Kg

9225510 Stracciatella Delipaste Stracciatella 3,8 Kg

9225512 Paste Delipaste Mandorlata 3,9 Kg

9225513 Paste Delipaste White Nocciolato 3,8 Kg

9225514 Paste Delipaste Lello 3,8 Kg

9225518 Paste Delipaste White Chocolate 4,1 Kg

9225519 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Praline 4,3 Kg

9225522 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine/F 4,3 Kg

9225523 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Bollo Oro § 3,6 Kg

9225526 Marbling Crockoloso Almond/ Pine Nuts 4 Kg

9225528 Marbling Crockoloso Hazelnut 3,9 Kg

9225532 Marbling Marbling Peanuts 4,2 Kg

9225536 Paste Delipaste Arachidi 3,8 Kg

9225540 Paste Delipaste Chocolate 4,1 Kg

9225541 Paste Marbling Hazelnut And Cocoa 4,2 Kg

9225542 Marbling Marbling Nutty 4,2 Kg

9225547 Stracciatella Crockantella 3,3 Kg

9225577 Paste Delipaste Walnut 4 Kg

9225616 Coating Dark Chocolate Sticks Coating 3,8 Kg

9225619 Coating Pistachio Sticks Coating 3,8 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna
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9225622 Coating Cotton Candy Sticks Coating 3,8 Kg

9225702 Paste Delipaste Melon 1,5 Kg

9225703 Paste Delipaste Melon § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225706 Paste Delipaste Coconut Eu 1,35 Kg

9225710 Paste Delipaste Blackberry § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225719 Paste Delipaste Passion Fruit Maracuja § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225722 Paste Delipaste Mango § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225727 Paste Delipaste Raspberry I 1,5 Kg

9225731 Paste Delipaste Kiwi § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225736 Paste Delipaste Wild Fruits I 1,5 Kg

9225743 Paste Delipaste Orange § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225753 Paste Delipaste Apricot § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225756 Paste Delipaste Pineapple § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225759 Paste Delipaste Banana § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225762 Paste Delipaste Strawberry I 1,5 Kg

9225763 Paste Delipaste Strawberry Eu 1,5 Kg

9225765 Paste Delipaste Wild Fruits § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225768 Paste Delipaste Raspberry § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225769 Paste Delipaste Green Apple § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225774 Paste Delipaste Blueberry § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225777 Paste Delipaste Peach § Eu 1,5 Kg

9225806 Paste Delipaste Azzurrokrem 1,35 Kg

9226065 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Praline 10 Kg

9226484 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Cremosa Italia 3,5 Kg

9226486 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Cremosa Export 3,5 Kg

9226490 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Italia 3 Kg

9226493 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut Export 3,5 Kg

9226496 Paste Delipaste Hazelnut B.O. 3,5 Kg

9226499 Paste Deilpaste Hazelnut Crem. Exp. With Pieces 3,5 Kg

9226500 Paste Deilpaste Hazelnut Cocoa 3,2 Kg

9226525 Paste Deilpaste Pistachio Fine § 3,6 Kg

9226529 Paste Deilpaste Pistachio 3,6 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna

In order to be considered kosher, i.e. compliant with Jewish laws and customs, a food must be prepared with ingredients  
and equipment that are kosher-certified themselves.
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9226545 Stracciatella White Stracciatella 3,8 Kg

9226585 Paste Deilpaste Hazelnut Praline 1 Kg

9226600 Paste Deilpaste Hazelnut Cremosa 1 Kg

9226604 Paste Deilpaste Pistachio 100% § 1 Kg

9226606 Paste Deilpaste Chocolate 1,2 Kg

9226609 Paste Deilpaste Pistachio F 1,2 Kg

9226610 Paste Deilpaste Pistachio Fine 1,2 Kg

9226612 Paste Deilpaste Gianduia 1,2 Kg

9226700 Paste Deilpaste Hazelnut Cremosa 1 Kg

9226704 Paste Deilpaste Pistachio 100% 1 Kg

9226706 Paste Deilpaste Chocolate 1,2 Kg

9226712 Paste Deilpaste Gianduia 1,2 Kg

9226718 Paste  Delipaste White Chocolate 1,2 Kg

9226742 Marbling Marbling Nutty 1,2 Kg

9226777 Paste Delipaste Walnut 1,2 Kg

9227508 Complete Products Simplé Strawberry 1,5 Kg

9228481 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Super 4,7 Kg

9228483 Paste Delipaste Coffee (Moka) 4,5 Kg

9228486 Paste Delipaste Caramel 4,5 Kg

9228501 Paste Delipaste Cotton Candy 4,5 Kg

9230502 Cocoa Cocoa B.V. 5 Kg

9231007 Cocoa Cocoa B.O. 1 Kg

9233609 Powder chocolate Chococioc Ac 1 Kg

9233610 Powder chocolate Chococioc Più 1 Kg

9233612 Powder chocolate Chococioc Zero 1 Kg

9233615 Powder chocolate Chococioc 1 Kg

9234538 Compounds Sugar Decor 1,5 Kg

9234542 Compounds Pannamousse 1 Kg

9234600 Neutro Neutralfive Fruit 1 Kg

9234601 Neutro Neutral Five Cream 1 Kg

9234801 Base Nevepann 50 Cf Sl 2,5 Kg

9234802 Base Nevepann 50 Cf 2,5 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna
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9234808 Base Nevepann 50 F 2,5 Kg

9234810 Base Nevepann 50 C 2,5 Kg

9234811 Base Nevepann 50 C 2 Kg

9234812 Base Grancioccolato 2,5 Kg

9234814 Base Nevefrutta 2,5 Kg

9234818 Neutro Neutro Sp 2 Kg

9235323 Compounds Fabbrilemon 1 Kg

9235802 Paste Pastovocrem 1,4 Kg

9235804 Paste Pastovocrem 1,4 Kg

9235805 Paste Pastovopan 1,25 Kg

9236001 Base Nevepann 50 For Fruit 1 Kg 

9236017 Base Dialight Vanilla 750 G

9236019 Base Dialight Chocolate 750 G

9236041 Base Neutro 10 For Fruit 1 Kg 

9236043 Base Neutro 10 For Creams 1 Kg 

9236045 Compounds Pamatis 1 Kg

9236046 Paste New York Cheesecake 1 Kg

9236048 Paste Mascarpone 40 1 Kg

9236049 Powder Fabbriyog 30 1 Kg

9236054 Powder Yog 30 Vit. E 1 Kg

9236321 Complete Products Simplé Dark Chocolate 1,5 Kg

9236535 Compounds Granitina 1 Kg

9250278 Amarena Drained Amarena 16/18 10 Kg

9250310 Amarena Drained Amarena With Pieces 10 Kg

9400220 Marbling Caramelized Figs Caramel Marbling 4,5 Kg 

9400225 Marbling Mou Marbling 4,5 Kg 

9400231 Marbling Light Amarena Marbling § 4,2 Kg

9400252 Marbling Peach With Pieces Marbling 4,5 Kg

9400253 Marbling Raspberry Marbling 4,5 Kg

9400254 Marbling Lime Marbling 4,5 Kg

9400256 Marbling Amarena Export Marbling § 4,5 Kg

9400260 Marbling Strawberry Marbling § 4,3 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna
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9400261 Marbling Amarena Marbling A 4,5 Kg

9400262 Marbling Amarena Marbling § 4,5 Kg

9400266 Marbling Wild Fruits Marbling § 4,3 Kg

9400269 Marbling Pineapple Marbling With Pieces 4,5 Kg

9400271 Marbling Orange Marbling With Pieces 4,5 Kg

9400273 Marbling Caramelized Figs Marbling 4,5 Kg

9400276 Marbling Lemon Marbling With Pieces 4,5 Kg

9400280 Marbling Passion Fruit Maracuja Marbling 4,5 Kg

9400447 Paste Top Gelée 1,45 Kg

9400530 Marbling Rainbow Blue 1,5 Kg

9400920 Paste Delipaste Leche Merengada 4,5 Kg

9401003 Topping Gourmet Sauce Dulce De Leche 950 g

9401006 Topping Gourmet Sauce Coffee 900 g

9401007 Topping Gourmet Sauce Chocobianco 950 g

9401009 Topping Cocoa Gourmet Sauce 950 G

9401011 Topping Gourmet Sauce Cioccolato 950 g

9401013 Topping Cioccolato Mixycaffè sauce 950 g

9401014 Topping Gourmet Sauce Caramello 950 g 

9401021 Topping Gourmet Sauce Amarena 950 g

9401023 Topping Wild Fruits Gourmet sauce 950 g

9401027 Topping Hazelnut Mixycafè sauce 950 g

9401030 Topping Hazelnut and chocolate Gourmet sauce 800 g

9401033 Topping Hazelnut and chocolate Mixycafè sauce 800 g

9401035 Topping Tropical Blue Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401040 Topping Yellow Peach Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401043 Topping Raspberry Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401046 Topping Limoncello Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401049 Topping Strawbarry Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401055 Topping Chocobianco Mixycafe Sauce 950 g

9401056 Topping Yellow Vanilla Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401057 Topping Vanilla Mixycafè Sauce 950g

9401060 Topping CaramelMou Mixy Cafè Sauce 950 g

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna
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9401062 Topping Chocolate with Chilli Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401065 Marbling Kroccant Chocolate780 g

9401074 Topping Orange Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9401079 Topping Mint Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9404003 Topping Gourmet Sauce Dulce De Leche 950 g

9404006 Topping Gourmet Sauce Caffè 900 g

9404007 Topping Gourmet Sauce chocobianco 950 g

9404009 Topping Gourmet Sauce Cacao 950 g

9404011 Topping Gourmet Sauce Chocolate 1 Kg

9404028 Topping Gourmet Sauce Nocciola 800 g

9404030 Topping Gourmet Sauce Nocciola e Cioccolato 800 g

9404035 Topping Gourmet Sauce Tropical Blu 950 g

9404040 Topping Yellow Peach Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9404043 Topping Gourmet Sauce Raspberry 950 g 

9404046 Topping Gourmet Sauce Limoncello 950 g

9404047 Topping Gourmet Sauce Kiwi 950 G

9404049 Topping Gourmet Sauce Strawberry 950 g

9404053 Topping gourmet Sauce Dark Chocolate 800 g

9404074 Topping Orange Gourmet Sauce 950 g

9404079 Topping Gourmet Sauce Mint 950 g

9404082 Topping Gourmet Sauce Pistacchio 850 g

9404084 Topping Gourmet sauce Maple 900 g

9408001 Mini topping Mini Topping Amarena 225 g 

9408006 Mini topping Mini Topping Chocolate 225 g

9408011 Mini topping Mini Topping Caramel 225 g

9408031 Mini topping Mini Topping Hazelnut 225 g

9408050 Marbling Kroccant Chocolate 180 g

9409001 Nappage Nappage Neutral 4,5 g

9409009 Nappage Nappage Passion Fruit 4,5 g

9409010 Nappage Chocolate Icing 4,5 Kg

9409015 Nappage Nappage Apricot 4,5 Kg

9409019 Nappage Nappage Pistachio § 4,5 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna
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9409024 Nappage Nappage Lemon 4,5 Kg

9409027 Nappage Nappage Cotton Candy 4,5 Kg

9420068 Amarena Fragolosa 3,2 Kg

9420192 Strained Fruits Colata Amarena Fabbri 4,5 Kg

9440233 Purées Apricot Filling For Croissant 4,5 Kg

9440235 Purées Apricot Filling For Tart 4,5 Kg

9440242 Purées Peach Filling 4,5 Kg

9440246 Purées Apple Filling 4,5 Kg

9440263 Purées Passata Apricot With Maltilolo4,5 Kg

9621010 Amarena Amarenata N 18/20 § 12,5 Kg

9621021 Marbling Marbling Amarena § 13 Kg

9621089 Marbling Marbling Coffee 13 Kg

9621105 Marbling Marbling Whisky 13 Kg

9621150 Syrups Mixybar Orange Tank

9621155 Syrups Mixybar Amarena Tank

9623000 Neutro Neutral Five Cream 10 Kg

9623019 Base Base 50 Fruit 10 Kg

9623022 Base Yogo Più 10 Kg

9623023 Paste Lemon L 10 Kg

9623033 Paste Lemon Plv 10 Kg

9623060 Paste Pamatis 10 Kg

9625001 Paste Delipaste Banana § 13 Kg

9625006 Paste Delipaste Strawberry § 13 Kg

9625008 Paste Delipaste Banana 13 Kg

9625010 Paste Delipaste Strawberry Eu 13 Kg

9625029 Paste Delipaste Blackberry 13 Kg

9625034 Paste Delipaste Melon § 13 Kg

9625038 Paste Delipaste Mandarin F 13 Kg

9625040 Paste Delipaste Tart § 13 Kg

9625057 Marbling Marbling Coffee Dp 13 Kg

9625058 Paste Delipaste Mint § 13 Kg

9625059 Paste Delipaste Coffee (Moka) 12 Kg

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna
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9625073 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Super § 13 Kg

9625086 Paste Delipaste Gianduia 12 Kg

9952244 Paste Delipaste Granulated Pistachio 1,5 Kg

9952262 Paste Delipaste White Mint 1,5 Kg

9952369 Paste Delipaste Vanilla Su 1,5 Kg

9953260 Paste Superpastogel Vanilla Su 4,7 Kg

9954900 Nappage Nappage Amarena Fg 4,5 Kg

9955007 Paste Delipaste Pistachio Fine Us 4,2 Kg

9960165 Marbling Kroccant Chocolate 780 g

9960170 Marbling Kroccant Chocobianco 780 g

9961135 Amarena Amarena 230 g 

9961136 Amarena Amarena 230 g 

9961155 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

9961156 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

9961158 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

9961159 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

9961161 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

9961235 Amarena Amarena Gel 18/20 Cn 3,2 Kg

9961236 Amarena Amarena Gel 18/20 Cn § 3,2 Kg

9962400 Powder Lemon L 1 Kg

9964009 Preparations Chiarafrutta 900g 

9964028 Topping Gourmet Sauce Hazelnut 950 g

9971240 Amarena Amarena 16/18 2, 750 Kg

9971241 Amarena Amarena 16/18 § 2, 750 Kg

9971242 Amarena Amarena Brisures 2,750 Kg

9971243 Amarena Amarena Brisures 2,750 Kg

9971244 Amarena Amarena Brisures § 2,750 Kg

9971246 Amarena Amarena Brisures § 12,5 Kg

9972254 Paste Delipaste Vanilla France 1,5 Kg

9981163 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

9981165 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

9981168 Amarena Amarena Opaline 600 g

Kosher certification of the Jewish community in Bologna
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9981242 Amarena Amarenata Tf 20/22 3,2 Kg

9981245 Amarena Amarenata Tf 18/20 3,2 Kg

9981246 Amarena Amarenata Tf 18/20 § 3,2 Kg

9981248 Amarena Amarena Tf Magnum § 3,2 Kg

9981249 Amarena Amarena Tf Magnum 3,2 Kg

9982254 Paste Delipaste Rumba 1,4 Kg

9983577 Paste Superpastogel Banana 4,5 Kg

9984054 Marbling Marbling Amarena § 4,5 Kg

This list may not be exhaustive and there may appear to be some contradictions. Please refer to the information stated on the label: 
for any further clarification you may contact the company at commerciale@fabbri1905.com
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